BL-2652-0000

R2-3539-0000

BL-2671-0000

R2-3625-0000

BL-2698-0001

BL-2688-0000

R2-3628-0000

R2-3637-0000

R2-3655-0000

R2-3627-0000

BL-2691-0000

R2-3650-0000

BL-2673-0000

R3-7519-0001

R2-3614-0000

R2-3536-0000

BL-2815-0000

R2-3603-0000

R2-3589-0000

R2-3602-0000

R2-3607-0000

R2-3608-0000

R2-3624-0000

R2-3622-0000

R2-2412-0000

R2-3649-0000

ROW and BL 3 Month Expiring Leases

*“ New Mexico
State Land Office

Instrument Number

Lessee

Ameredev Operating, LLC
AMERICAN TELE & TELE CO
APACHE CORPORATION

APACHE CORPORATION

BAM Permian Operating, LLC

BP America Production Company
CENTRAL NEW MEXICO ELECTRIC COOP.INC.
CENTRAL VALLEY ELECTRIC COOP
CENTRAL VALLEY ELECTRIC COOP
CHEVRON USA INC

CIMAREX ENERGY CO.

CLINES CORNERS OPERATING CO
COG OPERATING LLC

CONTANGO RESOURCES, INC.
CONTINENTAL DIVIDE ELEC. COOP
COUNTY OF LUNA

COUNTY OF MCKINLEY

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP
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02/01/2024

Issue Date
04/11/2019
02/08/1989
03/13/2019
04/07/1989
03/18/2019
02/14/2019
02/28/1989
03/23/1989
04/18/1989
03/22/1989
04/22/2019
04/18/1989
02/07/2019
04/24/2019
04/07/1989
02/21/1989
04/22/2021
02/10/1989
02/14/1989
02/21/1989
02/28/1989
02/28/1989
03/02/1989
03/02/1989
04/12/2019

04/18/1989

Expiration Date
04/10/2024
02/07/2024
03/12/2024
04/07/2024
03/17/2024
02/13/2024
02/28/2024
03/23/2024
04/18/2024
03/22/2024
04/21/2024
04/17/2024
02/06/2024
04/23/2024
04/07/2024
02/20/2024
04/21/2024
02/10/2024
02/14/2024
02/20/2024
02/28/2024
02/28/2024
03/02/2024
03/02/2024
04/11/2024

04/18/2024

ROW and BL 3-Month Expiring Leases Report

This report is to show all BL and ROW Leases that are going to Expire with in next 3 months from

Land Use

Well Pad Lease

Frac Pond

Storage Tank

Compressor Site

Storage Tank

Well Pad Lease

Road

Government

Pipeline Hydrocarbon
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BL-1213-0001

R2-3640-0000

R2-3638-0000

R2-3577-0001

R2-3551-0000

BL-1647-0000

BL-1907-0002

BL-1358-0001

R2-3600-0000

BL-2642-0000

BL-2643-0000

R2-3632-0001

BL-2094-0001

R2-3645-0000

R2-3642-0001

R2-3658-0001

R2-3630-0000

R2-2349-0000

R2-2357-0000

R2-2373-0000

R2-3613-0000

R2-3616-0000

R2-3542-0001

R2-3543-0001

BL-1358-0002

BL-1363-0003

R2-3591-0001

BL-2088-0000

*“ New Mexico
State Land Office

Derick Miller

DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO., L.P.
DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO., L.P.
Dugan Production Corp.

EL PASO FIELD SERVICES COMPANY
EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY LLC
Empire New Mexico LLC

ENTERPRISE FIELD SERVICES, LLC
EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION

Frontier Field Services, LLC

Frontier Field Services, LLC

FRONTIER FIELD SERVICES, LLC

GTE SOUTHWEST

HANLEY PETROLEUM INC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

HARVEST FOUR CORNERS, LLC
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02/01/2024
02/22/2019
03/29/1989
03/29/1989
02/21/1989
02/13/1989
03/02/2019
03/30/2019
03/08/2019
02/10/1989
02/26/2019
02/26/2019
03/22/1989
03/28/2019
04/07/1989
04/11/1989
04/18/1989
04/07/1989
02/03/2019
02/08/2019
03/08/2019
03/22/1989
02/28/1989
02/21/1989
02/21/1989
02/24/2019
03/01/2019
04/07/1989

04/21/2019

02/21/2024

03/29/2024

03/29/2024

02/20/2024

02/13/2024

03/01/2024

03/29/2024

04/08/2024

02/09/2024

02/25/2024

02/25/2024

03/21/2024

03/27/2024

04/06/2024

04/10/2024

04/17/2024

04/07/2024

02/02/2024

02/07/2024

03/07/2024

03/22/2024

02/28/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

02/23/2024

02/28/2024

04/06/2024

04/20/2024

ROW and BL 3-Month Expiring Leases Report

This report is to show all BL and ROW Leases that are going to Expire with in next 3 months from

Waste Management

Road

Pipeline Hydrocarbon

Telemetry Paging
Telemetry Paging
Maintenance / Metering site
Road

Storage Tank

Storage Tank

Road

Storage Tank

Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline

Road

Pipeline
Pipeline

Pipeline

Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Pipeline Hydrocarbon
Maintenance / Metering site
Compressor Site

Pipeline Hydrocarbon

Oil & Gas Related
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R2-3619-0000

R2-3615-0000

R2-3544-0001

R2-2367-0001

BL-0997-0003

R2-3562-0000

R2-3570-0000

BL-1477-0000

BL-1023-0002

BL-1312-0001

BL-1280-0001

BL-1237-0000

BL-1235-0000

BL-2098-0000

BL-2687-0000

BL-2042-0000

BL-2690-0000

BL-2069-0000

BL-1369-0000

R2-3623-0000

R2-3586-0000

R2-3585-0000

R2-3621-0000

R2-3620-0000

R2-3629-0000

R2-2407-0000

BL-0728-0002

R2-3579-0000

*“ New Mexico
State Land Office

HEARTLAND ENERGY CORP

HESS CORPORATION

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

IACX Roswell LLC

IACX Roswell LLC

JEMEZ MTNS ELEC COOP INC

LEWIS B. BURLESON, INC.

Lucid Artesia Company

MAGELLAN MIDSTREAM PARTNERS, LP
MARKWEST NEW MEXICO PINNACLE L.P.
Maverick Permian LLC

Mid-America Pipeline Co LLC

Mid-America Pipeline, LLC

MOUNTAIN STATES CONSTRUCTORS, INC
OXY USA INC.

OXY USA INC.

OXY USA INC.

PEABODY NATURAL RESOURCES COMPANY
Phillips 66 Carrier LLC

PHILLIPS PETROLEUM CO

PLAINS PIPELINE, L.P.

PLAINS PIPELINE, L.P.

PLAINS PIPELINE, L.P.

PLAINS PIPELINE, L.P.

PLAINS PIPELINE, L.P.

PLAINS PIPELINE, LP

PLAINS PIPELINE, LP

QUINOCO PETROLEUM INC
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02/01/2024
04/07/1989
03/02/1989
02/21/1989
03/02/2019
03/19/2019
02/21/1989
02/10/1989
03/03/2019
02/21/2019
02/14/2019
04/25/2019
04/03/2019
03/08/2019
04/02/2019
02/14/2019
03/28/2019
05/01/2019
02/10/2019
04/15/2019
03/02/1989
02/10/1989
02/21/1989
03/07/1989
03/08/1989
03/29/1989
04/11/2019
04/28/2019

02/10/1989

04/07/2024

03/02/2024

02/20/2024

03/01/2024

03/18/2024

02/20/2024

02/10/2024

03/02/2024

02/20/2024

02/13/2024

04/24/2024

04/02/2024

03/07/2024

04/01/2024

02/13/2024

03/27/2024

04/30/2024

02/09/2024

04/14/2024

03/02/2024

02/10/2024

02/21/2024

03/07/2024

03/08/2024

03/29/2024

04/10/2024

04/27/2024

02/10/2024

ROW and BL 3-Month Expiring Leases Report

This report is to show all BL and ROW Leases that are going to Expire with in next 3 months from

Pipeline

Pipeline Hydrocarbon

Oil & Gas Related

Electrical Line

Compressor Site

Truck Stop

Oil & Gas Related

Truck Stop

Processing / Dehydration Facility

Other O&G related

Reclamation

Compressor Site

Storage Site

Compressor Site

Mining Operation

Storage Tank

Pipeline

Oil & Gas Related
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New Mexico ROW and BL 3-Month Expiring Leases Report

This report is to show all BL and ROW Leases that are going to Expire with in next 3 months from

State Land Office 02/01/2024

BL-2672-0000 Ridgeway Arizona Oil Corp. 05/01/2019 04/30/2024 Frac Pond
R3-7432-0001 SEP Permian, LLC 03/19/2019 03/18/2024 Pipeline Hydrocarbon
R4-0477-0000 Southwestern Public Service Company 02/10/2023 02/09/2024 Electrical Line
R2-3587-0002 SPC Resources, LLC 02/10/1989 02/09/2024 Pipeline Hydrocarbon
BL-2700-0001 Targa Northern Delaware LLC 05/01/2019 04/30/2024 Compressor Site
BL-1869-0000 UNIVERSITY OF NEW MEXICO 04/01/2019 03/31/2024 Government
R2-3595-0000 US WEST COMMUNICATIONS 02/10/1989 02/10/2024

R2-3573-0000 US WEST COMMUNICATIONS 02/21/1989 02/21/2024

R2-3553-0000 US WEST COMMUNICATIONS 02/28/1989 02/27/2024

R2-3583-0000 US WEST COMMUNICATIONS 03/08/1989 03/07/2024

R2-3566-0000 US WEST COMMUNICATIONS 03/22/1989 03/22/2024

R2-3594-0000 US WEST COMMUNICATIONS 04/07/1989 04/07/2024

R2-3599-0000 VERSADO GAS PROCESSORS, L.L.C. 02/21/1989 02/20/2024

R2-3601-0000 VERSADO GAS PROCESSORS, L.L.C. 03/14/1989 03/14/2024

R2-3626-0000 VERSADO GAS PROCESSORS, L.L.C. 04/07/1989 04/07/2024

R3-9064-0000 WaterBridge Stateline LLC 03/01/2021 02/29/2024 Pipeline Hydrocarbon
BL-2097-0000 WESTERN REFINING SOUTHWEST, INC. 04/25/2019 04/24/2024 Truck Stop
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